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GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, CAMPUS BANSWARA 
LL.B. Ist Year (3rd List) 

FORMNO NAME 

232003005HARISH CHANDRA 
232003497 KAMLESH KAMOL 

232002894VIKAS 

232002817 HARISHANKER PARGI 

232002784 SANTOSHEE LAL GARASIYA 
232003011| DILEEP KUMAR GARASIYA 

232003414 LOKESH CHAND BARIYA 

232003335 RAHUL NINAMA 
232003269 NILESH NINAMA 

23200320s|AASHUTOSH BHATI 
232002933 KAMLESH MAIDA 
232002806 RAM CHANDRA GARASIYA 

232002803 KALURAM CHARPOTA 

232003356KAMLESH DAMOR 
232002909 PRADEEP GARASIYA 
232003245 RAKESH KUMAR 
232003172|ANIL KUMAR 
232003210 BAPU LAL MEENA 
232002742 GULAB SINGH 
232003384 NIRMA DAMOR 

232002816 SOHAN LAL 

232003466 MUKESH KATARA 

232003379 RAMAN LAL BARIYA 

232002801DINESH CHANDRA 

232003282 RAJESH KUMAR CHARPOTA 

232003432| GULAB SINGH KATARA 

232003392|ANIL KATARA 

232002796|ITENDRA DODIYAR 
232003359MUKESH ROAT 
232003044|LALIT KUMAR MEENA 
232003485NARESH CHANDRA KATARA 

232003031/SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 
232003444/ VENEERAM MEENA 

232003515 SUNITA KUMARI VARHAT 
232003472| KAMLESH KUMAR DAMOR 

232003508|MAHENDRA KUMAR BAMANIYA 

232003026 JITENDRA KUMAR MAIDA 

232003047|SANDESH GARASIYA 
232003429|LAXMAN LAL 
232003470 HEENA KUMARI ROAT 

Admission Provisional List 2024-25 

232003382 KARUN KUMAR NANOMA 

232003322|VEUI DEVDA 
232003509 SANJAY KUMAR NINAMA 

232002773|NEETESH SOLANKI 
232003O85 MAHESH HATILA 

232003226 NARESH CHANDRA CHARPOTA 

232003074|LAL SINGH MACHHAR 
232003376|LALIT KUMAR 
232003122 BAPU LAL DODIYAR 

232003281 ASHOK BHAGORA 

FNAME 

VIJAYPAL KHANT 

VEUI KAMOL 
RAMESH 

LAXSI PARGI 

RAMESH CHANDRA GARASIYA 

MANIYA 

KALAJI BARIYA 
TOLARAM NINAMA 

GOUTAMLAL 
UPENDRA BHATI 

LALUJI 
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SARDAR GARASIYA 
SHAMBHU LAL CHARPOTA 

KACHRA DAMOR 

SHANKER LAL GARASIYA 

LAXMAN LAL 

MANSINGH 
RAMLAL MEENA 

GOPAL SINGH 

KANU DAMOR 

RAM LAL 
NANULAL KATARA 

JAHEL BARIYA 

RAMESH GARASIYA 

AMBA LAL CHARPOTA 

JIVANLAL KATARA 

DINESH KATARA 

LAXMAN DODIYAR 

RAMA ROAT 

MOHAN LAL MEENA 

BADA KATARA 
BALU MEENA 

HEERIYA MEENA 

KODAR LAL VARHAT 

SUKHLAL DAMOR 
SHAMBHULAL BAMANIYA 

PRABHU LAL MAIDA 
DALSINGH 
VALUJI 

PRABHULAL 

BHAGWAN LAL NANOMA 

HAVSINGH DEVDA 

RUPJI NINAMA 
PRABHULAL SOLANKI 

TOLSINGH HATILA 

|MANENG CHARPOTA 

JOKHA MACHHAR 

PUNJA BHABHOR 
MAGAN LAL 

MANI LAL BHAGORA 

GENDER 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
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CATEGORY 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

S 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

S 

S 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Graducation % 

53.579 

53.556 

53.5 

53.333 

53.263 

53.263 

53.263 

53.227 

53.182 

53.095 

5: 

52.864 

52.421 

52.368 

52.263 

52.263 

52.136 

52.091 

52 

51.818 

51.684 

51.684 

51.632 

51.579 

51.5 

51.364 

51.273 

50.965 

50.955 

50.944 

50.895 

50.864 

50.737 

50.737 

50.684 

S0.571 

50.368 

50.263 

50.263 

50.227 

50.222 

50.211 

50.211 

50.15 

50.136 

49.947 

49.895 

49.895 

49.842 

49.818 
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232003380|CHANDU LAL DAMOR 
232002787 SANKIT MEENA 
232003372 DINESH NINAMA 
232003516\DOLATRAM CHARPOTA 
232003285 REKHA BHGORA 
232003344|SANJAY KUMAR MAIDA 
232002960 GARU GARASIYA 
232002962 SAMPAT NINAMA 
232002965 TULSIRAM MAIDA 
232002958|SHANKER LAL MEENA 
232003458|RADHA KATARA 
232003132 BHURALAL 
232002840 BANSI LAL BHAGORA 
232002855BANSI LAL BHAGORA 
232003296 TITARAM BHABORE 
232003460 RAJKUMAR BHAGORA 

232003308|MOHAN LAL MEENA 
232002807 KARTIK MAHESHWARI 
232003490 NARESH KUMAR 
232003063 RAN SINGH BHABHOR 
232003343| RAMESH CHANDRA PARMAR 
232003196 KARU LAL MEENA 

232003010|sURAJ MAL CHARPOTA 
232002832 MANDEEP SINGH RANAWAT 

232003266GANESH LAL KATARA 
232003331|SUNIL CHARPOTA 
232003056|VISHWA NATH MAIDA 
232002903 sURABHI VYAS 
232003352 RAICHAND 

232003211 SURAJMAL MEENA 
232003215 KALURAM NINAMA 

232002833\BAHADURSINGH DINDOR 
232003453GAGAN DINDOR 
232002904 CHANDU LAL DAMOR 

23200323o RUPLAL PARMAR 

RAMESH CHANDRA DAMOR 
DINESH KUMAR MEENA 
GAUTAM LAL NINAMA 

RAMESH CHANDRA CHARPOTA 
PARTU BHGORA 

sURAJMAL MAIDA 
KONI GARASIYA 

AMARU NINAMA 

GAUTAMLAL 

HUMAJI MEENA 
NARAYAN LAL KATARA 

PRATAP SINGH DODIYAR 

KANHIYA LAL BHAGORA 
KANHIYA LAL BHAGORA 

RAJHING BHABORE 

HARIPRASAD BHAGORA 

THAVARA MEENA 

SANJAY MAHESHWARI 

TOLA RAM 

HUMA BHABHOR 

JEEVRAJ PARMAR 
RAM LAL MEENA 

KACHRU LAL CHARPOTA 

|GOVINDSINGH RANAWAT 

KANJI KATARA 
GAUTAM CHARPOTA 

MANU MAIDA 

MUKESH VYAS 

GAUTAM 
NAGAJI MEENA 

NATHU LAL NINAMA 

HALU J 

HEERA DINDOR 

|KHEMAJ 
RAM LAL PARMAR 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
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MALE 
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MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
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ST 
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ST 
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GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

49.789 

49.684 

49.684 

49.545 

49.526 

49.526 

49.474 

49.474 

49.364 

49.263 

49.091 

49.053 

49 

49 

49.842 

48.81 

48.706 

48.682 

48.579 

48.545 

48.474 

48.273 

48.111 
48.105 

48.053 

48 

48 

47.895 

47.895 

47.842 

47.789 

47.684 

47.474 
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